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Jaarrekening

Explotatiekosten
Stop4deroute 2024

Looptijd 01-01-2024 - Baten
31-12-2024 [opbrengsten

Donaties
Storting Subsidie Democratie

en Media* € 5.000,00
Via Stichting Mollie donaties

Particulieren € 53.526,50
Particulieren rechtstreeks €1.008

Opbrengst Informatieavond
Amersfoort eigen reservering € 362,00

Opstartkosten

Bank administratiekosten
Bestuurskosten

Kosten Mollie

Totale Promotiekosten
Zaalkosten
Kantoorartikelen kosten

Inkomsten € 59.896,50

Verschil + € 56.234,66

Uitgaven

Lasten /
kosten

€1.072,26
€ 87,14

€ 79,66
€ 786,07
€1.539,77
€ 84,63
€12,31

€ 3.661,84
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